Orden
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
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38643 MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30
38645 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
38646 MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30
33951 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
38705 MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30
35979 MATRO MOD V 19:00 A 19:30
38759 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
38762 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
38779 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
38822 MATRO MOD V 18:15 A 18:45
38823 MATRO MOD V 17:30 A 18:00
38826 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
36050 MATRO MOD V 17:30 A 18:00
38840 MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30
35191 MATRO MOD V 19:00 A 19:30
36895 MATRO MOD V 18:15 A 18:45
38860 MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30
38861 MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30
33098 MATRO MOD V 17:30 A 18:00
35246 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
38893 MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30
38895 MATRO MOD V 19:00 A 19:30
38902 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
38907 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
33574 MATRO MOD V 17:30 A 18:00
35011 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
35382 MATRO MOD V 19:00 A 19:30
38951 MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30
38968 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
35379 MATRO MOD V 18:15 A 18:45
38973 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
38978 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50

TextoEstadol Actividad2

Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada

MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30
MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30

MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30
MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30

MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50

MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30

MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30

MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30

MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30

TextoEstado2
Eliminada
Eliminada

Eliminada
Eliminada

Eliminada
Eliminada
Eliminada

Eliminada

Eliminada

Eliminada
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38980 MATRO MOD V 17:30 A 18:00
35649 MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30
35648 MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30
34137 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
36741 MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30
35475 MATRO MOD V 18:15 A 18:45
35214 MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30
34474 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
36885 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
36896 MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30
35016 MATRO MOD V 19:00 A 19:30
36122 MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30
33232 MATRO MOD V 18:15 A 18:45
37039 MATRO MOD V 19:00 A 19:30
35427 MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30
37050 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
37065 MATRO MOD V 17:30 A 18:00
37078 MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30
37239 MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30
37241 MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30
34069 MATRO MOD V 19:00 A 19:30
33555 MATRO MOD V 19:00 A 19:30
37478 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
37509 MATRO MOD V 18:15 A 18:45
36750 MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30
37643 MATRO MOD V 18:15 A 18:45
37754 MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30
36018 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
34304 MATRO MOD V 19:00 A 19:30
37824 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
33294 MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30
35633 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
35077 MATRO MOD V 18:15 A 18:45

Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Esperal
Asignada

MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30

MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30
MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30
MATRO MOD V 18:15 A 18:45

MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50

MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30

MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50

MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50

MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30

MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30

Eliminada

Eliminada
Eliminada
Eliminada
Eliminada

Eliminada

Eliminada

Eliminada
Eliminada
Eliminada



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

37990 MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30
37993 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
34923 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
38019 MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30
38022 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
34620 MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30
34665 MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30
38044 MATRO MOD V 19:00 A 19:30

38045 MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30
38049 MATRO MOD V 17:30 A 18:00

38050 MATRO MOD V 17:30 A 18:00

37887 MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30
35947 MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30
38103 MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30
38178 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
35733 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
35824 MATRO MOD V 17:30 A 18:00

38208 MATRO MOD V 17:30 A 18:00

35342 MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30
38320 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
35876 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
38326 MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30
38328 MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30
38428 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
35808 MATRO MOD V 18:15 A 18:45

35807 MATRO MOD V 18:15 A 18:45

38435 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
35862 MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30
38497 MATRO MOD V 19:00 A 19:30

36894 MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30
34750 MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30
35238 MATRO MOD V 17:30 A 18:00

35527 MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30

Asignada
Eliminada
Eliminada
Asignada
Eliminada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Espera 2

Espera 3

Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Eliminada
Espera 4

Asignada
Asignada
Eliminada
Asignada
Asignada
Espera 5

Eliminada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Espera 3

MATRO MOD V 17:30 A 18:00
MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30
MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30

MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30

MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30

MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30
MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30
MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30

MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30

MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30

MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30

MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30

MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30

Eliminada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Eliminada

Eliminada
Asignada
Esperal

Asignada

Espera 2
Asignada
Eliminada

Esperal



64
65
66
67
68

33424 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50
35124 MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30
38530 MATRO MOD MJ 19:00 A 19:30
35265 MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30
38567 MATRO MOD LX 18:20 A 18:50

Espera 6
Espera 4
Espera 5
Espera 4
Espera 7

MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30
MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30

MATRO MOD LX 19:00 A 19:30

Espera 2
Espera 3

Espera 5



